Circulation
C-29
steam
, air
and
 gas
Ordering
Information

				    Resistant
NWHMTSS	03	 003P	 E1	 Typical Model Number
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW Volts
Ckt &
Phase
Dimensions (In.)
Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)A B C
3 120 1-1 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMTSS-03-003P-E1 AS 020730 15
3 240 1-1 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMTSS-03-003P-E1 AS 020749 15
3 240 1-3 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMTSS-03-003P-E1 AS 020757 15
3 480 1-1 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMTSS-03-003P-E1 AS 020765 15
3 480 1-3 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMTSS-03-003P-E1 AS 020773 15
4.5 240 1-1 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMTSS-03-04P5-E1 AS 020781 15
4.5 240 1-3 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMTSS-03-04P5-E1 AS 020790 15
4.5 480 1-1 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMTSS-03-04P5-E1 AS 020802 15
4.5 480 1-3 21-5/8 9-3/8 — NWHMTSS-03-04P5-E1 AS 020810 15
6 240 1-1 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMTSS-03-006P-E1 AS 020829 22
6 240 1-3 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMTSS-03-006P-E1 AS 020837 22
6 480 1-1 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMTSS-03-006P-E1 AS 020845 22
6 480 1-3 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMTSS-03-006P-E1 AS 020853 22
9 240 1-1 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMTSS-03-009P-E1 AS 020861 22
9 240 1-3 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMTSS-03-009P-E1 AS 020870 22
9 480 1-1 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMTSS-03-009P-E1 AS 020888 22
9 480 1-3 34-3/4 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHMTSS-03-009P-E1 AS 020896 22
12 240 1-1 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMTSS-03-012P-E1 AS 020909 40
12 240 1-3 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMTSS-03-012P-E1 AS 020917 40
12 480 1-1 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMTSS-03-012P-E1 AS 020925 40
12 480 1-3 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMTSS-03-012P-E1 AS 020933 40
15 240 1-1 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMTSS-03-015P-E1 AS 020941 40
15 240 1-3 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMTSS-03-015P-E1 AS 020950 40
15 480 1-1 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMTSS-03-015P-E1 AS 020968 40
15 480 1-3 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMTSS-03-015P-E1 AS 020976 40
18 240 1-1 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMTSS-03-018P-E1 AS 020989 40
18 240 1-3 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMTSS-03-018P-E1 AS 020992 40
18 480 1-1 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMTSS-03-018P-E1 AS 021004 40
18 480 1-3 57-1/2 45-1/4 39-1/4 NWHMTSS-03-018P-E1 AS 021012 40
Stock Status:	 S = stock	 AS = assembly stock	 NS = non-stock